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MODULAR BELL LE-004107
LEGRAND

MODULAR BELL OR-DP-
SB-133 ORNO

SUPPLY BUSBAR FORK-
TYPE EVG-1PHAS/12M

10 mm² 230 V / 400 V AC
EATON

SUPPLY BUSBAR FORK-
TYPE LE-607045 16 mm²

230 V / 400 V AC LEGRAND

SUPPLY BUSBAR FORK-
TYPE LE-607047 16 mm²

400 V AC LEGRAND

IP2X TERMINAL BLOCK
LE-004832 LEGRAND

IP2X TERMINAL BLOCK
LE-004834 LEGRAND

IP2X TERMINAL BLOCK
LE-004835 LEGRAND

IP2X TERMINAL BLOCK
LE-004840 LEGRAND

IP2X TERMINAL BLOCK
LE-004842 LEGRAND

IP2X TERMINAL BLOCK
LE-004844 LEGRAND

IP2X TERMINAL BLOCK
LE-004845 LEGRAND

IP2X TERMINAL BLOCK
LE-004850 LEGRAND

IP2X TERMINAL BLOCK
LE-004852 LEGRAND

IP2X TERMINAL BLOCK
LE-004854 LEGRAND

IP2X TERMINAL BLOCK
LE-004855 LEGRAND

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870N-12 SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870N-12FS

SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870N-15 SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870N-15FS

SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870N-24 SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870N-7FS SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870S-12 SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870S-12FS

SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870S-15 SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870S-15FS

SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870S-24 SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870S-7 SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LP-870S-7FS SIMET

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LZ-12/N1/EPN

Elektro-Plast

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LZ-12/N2/EPN

Elektro-Plast

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LZ-14S/N1/EPN

Elektro-Plast

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LZ-14S/N2/EPN

Elektro-Plast

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LZ-18/N1/EPN

Elektro-Plast

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LZ-18/N2/EPN

Elektro-Plast

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LZ-7/N1/EPN

Elektro-Plast

DIN TS35 TERMINAL
BLOCK LZ-7/N2/EPN

Elektro-Plast

FASTENING KIT FOR
HOLLOW WALLS MSF-GK-
MOUNT/EPN Elektro-Plast

BLANK MODULE FOR
DISTRIBUTION CABINETS

ZADR/EPN Elektro-Plast

24.67 EUR
24.67 EUR

5.21 EUR
5.21 EUR

3.82 EUR
3.82 EUR

4.76 EUR
4.76 EUR

12.70 EUR
12.70 EUR

3.32 EUR
3.32 EUR

4.28 EUR
4.28 EUR

6.31 EUR
6.31 EUR

2.76 EUR
2.76 EUR

3.37 EUR
3.37 EUR

4.28 EUR
4.28 EUR

5.99 EUR
5.99 EUR

2.81 EUR
2.81 EUR

3.32 EUR
3.32 EUR

5.10 EUR
5.10 EUR

5.89 EUR
5.89 EUR

4.05 EUR
4.05 EUR

5.31 EUR
5.31 EUR

5.15 EUR
5.15 EUR

6.69 EUR
6.69 EUR

7.75 EUR
7.75 EUR

3.27 EUR
3.27 EUR

4.04 EUR
4.04 EUR

4.23 EUR
4.23 EUR

3.62 EUR
3.62 EUR

6.69 EUR
6.69 EUR

7.75 EUR
7.75 EUR

2.74 EUR
2.74 EUR

3.27 EUR
3.27 EUR

3.57 EUR
3.57 EUR

3.57 EUR
3.57 EUR

7.27 EUR
7.27 EUR

7.34 EUR
7.34 EUR

4.55 EUR
4.55 EUR

4.55 EUR
4.55 EUR

2.78 EUR
2.78 EUR

2.78 EUR
2.78 EUR

3.12 EUR
3.12 EUR

0.45 EUR
0.45 EUR

Application  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Modular Distribution
Cabinets Nedbox, RWN,
Practibox3, XL3 125, RN 65  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets Nedbox, RWN,
Practibox3, XL3 125, RN 65  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets Nedbox, RWN,
Practibox3, XL3 125, RN 65  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets Nedbox, RWN,
Practibox3, XL3 125, RN 65  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets Nedbox, RWN,
Practibox3, XL3 125, RN 65  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets Nedbox, RWN,
Practibox3, XL3 125, RN 65  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets Nedbox, RWN,
Practibox3, XL3 125, RN 65  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets Nedbox, RWN,
Practibox3, XL3 125, RN 65  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets Nedbox, RWN,
Practibox3, XL3 125, RN 65  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets Nedbox, RWN,
Practibox3, XL3 125, RN 65  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets Nedbox, RWN,
Practibox3, XL3 125, RN 65  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets MSF  

Modular Distribution
Cabinets  

Device type  Bell  Bell  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Connectors  ...  ...  fork-type  fork-type  fork-type  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Rated current  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  63 A  63 A  63 A  63 A  63 A  63 A  63 A  63 A  63 A  63 A  63 A  63 A  63 A  ...  ...  80 A  80 A  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Number of elements  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  4 pcs  ...  
Application  ...  ...  Single-phase installation  Single-phase installation  Three-phase installation  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Rated voltage  230 V AC, 50 / 60 Hz  230 V AC, 50 / 60 Hz  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  690 V  690 V  690 V  690 V  690 V  690 V  690 V  690 V  690 V  690 V  690 V  690 V  690 V  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Cross section  ...  ...  10 mm²  16 mm²  16 mm²  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Current consumption  23 mA  22 mA  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Length in 17.5 mm modules
 ...  ...  12   12   12   ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Power consumption  4 VA  5 W  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Operation state indication      ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Power voltage  ...  ...  230 V / 400 V AC  230 V / 400 V AC  400 V AC  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Number of modules  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  4  x 1  + 2  x 0.5  ( 17.5 mm )
 

Connectors type  screw terminals  screw terminals max.
2.5 mm²  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Maximum permissible
current  ...  ...  63 A  80 A  80 A  80 A - 400 V AC @ 16 mm²  100 A - 400 V AC @ 25 mm² ,

80 A - 400 V AC @ 16 mm²  
100 A - 400 V AC @ 25 mm² ,
80 A - 400 V AC @ 16 mm²  80 A - 400 V AC @ 16 mm²  80 A - 400 V AC @ 16 mm²  100 A - 400 V AC @ 25 mm² ,

80 A - 400 V AC @ 16 mm²  
100 A - 400 V AC @ 25 mm² ,
80 A - 400 V AC @ 16 mm²  80 A - 400 V AC @ 16 mm²  80 A - 400 V AC @ 16 mm²  100 A - 400 V AC @ 25 mm² ,

80 A - 400 V AC @ 16 mm²  
100 A - 400 V AC @ 25 mm² ,
80 A - 400 V AC @ 16 mm²  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Main features  Provided space for a label
with description  

• Electromechanical bell - 1
tone
• Volume : 80 dB  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Class V0  
• Class V0
• "Index of Protection" :
IP20  

Class V0  
• Class V0
• "Index of Protection" :
IP20  

Class V0  
• Class V0
• "Index of Protection" :
IP20  

Class V0  
• Class V0
• "Index of Protection" :
IP20  

Class V0  
• Class V0
• "Index of Protection" :
IP20  

Class V0  Class V0  
• Class V0
• "Index of Protection" :
IP20  

...  ...  
• Protected type according
to VBG4 / BGV A2
• Compliance with EN
60998 / 0613 standards  

• Protected type according
to VBG4 / BGV A2
• Compliance with EN
60998 / 0613 standards  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Housing  Plastic, DIN, TS-35 rail
mounting  

Plastic, DIN, TS-35 rail
mounting  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Number of terminals  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  8  x 1.5  ... 16 mm² (screw
terminals)  

1  x 6  ... 25 mm² (screw
terminal) ,
12  x 1.5  ... 16 mm² (screw
terminals)  

1  x 6  ... 25 mm² (screw
terminal) ,
16  x 1.5  ... 16 mm² (screw
terminals)  

4  x 1.5  ... 16 mm² (screw
terminals)  

8  x 1.5  ... 16 mm² (screw
terminals)  

1  x 6  ... 25 mm² (screw
terminal) ,
12  x 1.5  ... 16 mm² (screw
terminals)  

1  x 6  ... 25 mm² (screw
terminal) ,
16  x 1.5  ... 16 mm² (screw
terminals)  

4  x 1.5  ... 16 mm² (screw
terminals)  

8  x 1.5  ... 16 mm² (screw
terminals)  

1  x 6  ... 25 mm² (screw
terminal) ,
12  x 1.5  ... 16 mm² (screw
terminals)  

1  x 6  ... 25 mm² (screw
terminal) ,
16  x 1.5  ... 16 mm² (screw
terminals)  

12  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

12  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

15  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

15  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

• 20  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm
(screw terminals),
• 4  x 25 mm² Ø 7 mm
(screw terminals)  

7  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

12  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

12  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

15  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

15  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

• 20  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm
(screw terminals),
• 4  x 25 mm² Ø 7 mm
(screw terminals)  

7  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

7  x 16 mm² Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

10  Ø 4 mm (screw
terminals) + 2  Ø 5 mm
(screw terminals)  

10  Ø 4 mm (screw
terminals) + 2  Ø 5 mm
(screw terminals)  

1  x 16 mm² (screw terminal)
+ 2  x 4 mm² (self locking
connectors) + 12  x 2.5 mm²
(self locking connectors)  

1  x 16 mm² (screw terminal)
+ 2  x 4 mm² (self locking
connectors) + 12  x 2.5 mm²
(self locking connectors)  

16  Ø 4 mm (screw
terminals) + 2  Ø 5 mm
(screw terminals)  

16  Ø 4 mm (screw
terminals) + 2  Ø 5 mm
(screw terminals)  

5  Ø 4 mm (screw terminals)
+ 2  Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

5  Ø 4 mm (screw terminals)
+ 2  Ø 5 mm (screw
terminals)  

...  ...  

"Index of Protection"  ...  IP20  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Material  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic / Metal  Plastic + Metal  Plastic + Metal  Plastic + Metal  Plastic + Metal  Plastic + Metal  Plastic + Metal  Plastic + Metal  Plastic + Metal  Plastic  Plastic  
Operation temp  ...  -20 °C ... 40 °C  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Color  ...  White  ...  ...  ...  Green / Gray  Green / Gray  Green / Gray  Blue / Gray  Blue / Gray  Blue / Gray  Blue / Gray  Black / Gray  Black / Gray  Black / Gray  Black / Gray  Blue  Blue  Blue  Blue  Blue  Blue  Green  Green  Green  Green  Green  Green  Green  Blue  Green  Blue  Green  Blue  Green  Blue  Green  White  White  
Width in 17.5 mm modules  1   1   ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Weight  0.061 kg  0.074 kg  0.050 kg  0.062 kg  0.124 kg  0.042 kg  0.064 kg  0.084 kg  0.022 kg  0.042 kg  0.064 kg  0.084 kg  0.022 kg  0.042 kg  0.068 kg  0.084 kg  0.043 kg  0.05 kg  0.051 kg  0.056 kg  0.093 kg  0.03 kg  0.043 kg  0.046 kg  0.051 kg  0.056 kg  0.093 kg  0.026 kg  0.028 kg  0.05 kg  0.05 kg  0.038 kg  0.038 kg  0.07 kg  0.07 kg  0.04 kg  0.04 kg  • 0.009 kg (single element)
• 0.037 kg (total)  0.01 kg  

Dimensions  66  x 83  x 18 mm  67  x 79  x 18 mm  211  x 28  x 5 mm  211  x 28  x 5 mm  75  x 28  x 5 mm (single
element)  75  x 30  x 20 mm  113  x 30  x 20 mm  141  x 30  x 20 mm  47  x 30  x 20 mm  75  x 30  x 20 mm  113  x 30  x 20 mm  141  x 30  x 20 mm  47  x 30  x 20 mm  75  x 30  x 20 mm  113  x 30  x 20 mm  141  x 30  x 20 mm  91  x 23  x 31 mm  88  x 13  x 31 mm  111  x 23  x 31 mm  107  x 13  x 31 mm  175  x 23  x 31 mm  53  x 13  x 31 mm  91  x 23  x 31 mm  88  x 13  x 31 mm  111  x 23  x 31 mm  107  x 13  x 31 mm  175  x 23  x 31 mm  55  x 23  x 31 mm  53  x 13  x 31 mm  84  x 12  x 38 mm  84  x 12  x 38 mm  90  x 35  x 17.5 mm  90  x 35  x 17.5 mm  118  x 12  x 38 mm  118  x 12  x 38 mm  84  x 12  x 38 mm  84  x 12  x 38 mm  42  x 27  x 12 mm (single

element)  90  x 53  x 9 mm  

Manufacturer / Brand  LEGRAND  ORNO  EATON  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  LEGRAND  SIMET  SIMET  SIMET  SIMET  SIMET  SIMET  SIMET  SIMET  SIMET  SIMET  SIMET  SIMET  SIMET  Elektro-Plast Nasielsk  Elektro-Plast Nasielsk  Elektro-Plast Nasielsk  Elektro-Plast Nasielsk  Elektro-Plast Nasielsk  Elektro-Plast Nasielsk  Elektro-Plast Nasielsk  Elektro-Plast Nasielsk  Elektro-Plast Nasielsk  Elektro-Plast Nasielsk  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  

https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/modular-bell-le-004107-legrand_l2_p17362.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/modular-bell-le-004107-legrand_l2_p17362.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/modular-bell-le-004107-legrand_l2_p17362.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/modular-bell-or-dp-sb-133-orno_l2_p20577.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/modular-bell-or-dp-sb-133-orno_l2_p20577.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/modular-bell-or-dp-sb-133-orno_l2_p20577.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/modular-bell-or-dp-sb-133-orno_l2_p20577.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-evg-1phas12m-10-mm-230-v-400-v-ac-eaton_l2_p22294.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-evg-1phas12m-10-mm-230-v-400-v-ac-eaton_l2_p22294.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-evg-1phas12m-10-mm-230-v-400-v-ac-eaton_l2_p22294.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-evg-1phas12m-10-mm-230-v-400-v-ac-eaton_l2_p22294.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-evg-1phas12m-10-mm-230-v-400-v-ac-eaton_l2_p22294.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-le-607045-16-mm-230-v-400-v-ac-legrand_l2_p12277.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-le-607045-16-mm-230-v-400-v-ac-legrand_l2_p12277.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-le-607045-16-mm-230-v-400-v-ac-legrand_l2_p12277.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-le-607045-16-mm-230-v-400-v-ac-legrand_l2_p12277.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-le-607045-16-mm-230-v-400-v-ac-legrand_l2_p12277.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-le-607047-16-mm-400-v-ac-legrand_l2_p12276.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-le-607047-16-mm-400-v-ac-legrand_l2_p12276.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-le-607047-16-mm-400-v-ac-legrand_l2_p12276.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-le-607047-16-mm-400-v-ac-legrand_l2_p12276.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/supply-busbar-fork-type-le-607047-16-mm-400-v-ac-legrand_l2_p12276.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004832-legrand_l2_p12318.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004832-legrand_l2_p12318.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004832-legrand_l2_p12318.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004834-legrand_l2_p12323.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004834-legrand_l2_p12323.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004834-legrand_l2_p12323.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004835-legrand_l2_p12324.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004835-legrand_l2_p12324.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004835-legrand_l2_p12324.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004840-legrand_l2_p12325.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004840-legrand_l2_p12325.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004840-legrand_l2_p12325.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004842-legrand_l2_p12326.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004842-legrand_l2_p12326.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004842-legrand_l2_p12326.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004844-legrand_l2_p12327.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004844-legrand_l2_p12327.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/ip2x-terminal-block-le-004844-legrand_l2_p12327.html
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